
Padua College - Mornington Campus
Route: 3977 | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

13121 Sorrento (Stop 18)/Ocean Beach Rd 07:37

12656 Melbourne Rd/St Pauls Rd 07:39

12666 Hughes Rd/Point Nepean Rd 07:43

12668 Blairgowrie Yacht Squadron 07:45

12670 Blairgowrie Shops 07:46

12674 Murray St/Point Nepean Rd 07:48

12675 Tyrone Ave/Point Nepean Rd 07:49

12676 Flinders St/Point Nepean Rd 07:50

12681 Dundas St/Point Nepean Rd 07:53

12685 Hygeia St/Point Nepean Rd 07:54

12687 Shirlow Ave/Point Nepean Rd 07:55

12688 Laura St/Point Nepean Rd 07:56

12690 Kevin St/Point Nepean Rd 07:57

44565 Padua College - Mornington Campus 08:40

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Padua College - Mornington Campus
Route: 3977 | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Ocean Beach Road, left Melbourne Road, left St. Pauls Road, right Point Nepean Road, right Lonsdale Street, left 
Mornington Penisula Freeway, left Nepean Highway, right Oakbank Road to Padua College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 26 May 2023 



Padua College - Mornington Campus
Route: 3978 | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

12694 Tootgarook (Stop 60)/Pt Nepean Rd 08:03

12695 Violet St/Point Nepean Rd 08:03

12696 Rose St/Point Nepean Rd 08:03

12697 Elizabeth Ave/Point Nepean Rd 08:03

12698 Park Ave/Point Nepean Rd 08:03

13624 Chatfield Ave/Point Nepean Rd 08:03

12699 Percival St/Point Nepean Rd 08:03

12700 Rosebud Hospital/Point Nepean Rd 08:04

12701 Opp 1493 Point Nepean Rd 08:04

12702 Rosebud Plaza (Stop 68)/Pt Nepean Rd 08:05

12703 First Ave/Point Nepean Rd 08:06

12704 Fourth Ave/Point Nepean Rd 08:06

12705 Seventh Ave/Point Nepean Rd 08:06

13622 Ninth Ave/Point Nepean Rd 08:06

13169 Rosebud Village SC (Stop 73) 08:06

13170 Jetty Rd/Point Nepean Rd 08:06

13172 Adams Ave/Point Nepean Rd 08:06

13173 Siesta Caravan Park/Point Nepean Rd 08:07

13174 The Avenue/Point Nepean Rd 08:08

13175 Beverley Rd/Point Nepean Rd 08:09

13176 Coburn Ave/Point Nepean Rd 08:09

13177 Penny Lane/Point Nepean Rd 08:09

13178 McCrae Beach/Point Nepean Rd 08:10

13179 Dromana Foreshore Reserve 08:11

13180 Latrobe Reserve/Point Nepean Rd 08:11

13182 Heales St/Point Nepean Rd 08:12

13181 Visitor Information/Point Nepean Rd 08:16

13183 Pier St/Point Nepean Rd 08:17

13184 Dromana Shops (Stop 88) 08:17

13185 Kangerong Ave/Point Nepean Rd 08:17

23174 Bruce Rd/Nepean Hwy 08:27

13199 Forest Dr/Nepean Hwy 08:27

13200 The Briars Park/Nepean Hwy 08:29

13201 Helena St/Nepean Hwy 08:31

13202 Craigie Rd/Nepean Hwy 08:32

13203 Craigcare Nursing Home/Nepean Hwy 08:32

13204 Green Island Ave/Nepean Hwy 08:33

13205 Ruth Rd/Nepean Hwy 08:34

13206 Strachans Rd/Nepean Hwy 08:35

12734 Wills St/Nepean Hwy 08:35

22472 Wilsons Rd/Nepean Hwy 08:36

12323 Spray St/Nepean Hwy 08:37

12322 Tanti Ave/Nepean Hwy 08:37

13218 Beleura Park/Nepean Hwy 08:38

12315 Bungower Rd/Nepean Hwy 08:38

44565 Padua College - Mornington Campus 08:40

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Padua College - Mornington Campus
Route: 3978 | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Point Nepean Road, right Nepean Highway, left Mornington Penisula Freeway, left Nepean Highway, right Oakbank 
Road to Padua College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 26 May 2023 



Padua College - Mornington Campus
Route: 3979 | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

13174 The Avenue/Point Nepean Rd 07:56

13175 Beverley Rd/Point Nepean Rd 07:56

13176 Coburn Ave/Point Nepean Rd 07:56

13177 Penny Lane/Point Nepean Rd 07:56

13178 McCrae Beach/Point Nepean Rd 07:56

13179 Dromana Foreshore Reserve 07:57

13180 Latrobe Reserve/Point Nepean Rd 07:57

13181 Visitor Information/Point Nepean Rd 07:58

13182 Heales St/Point Nepean Rd 07:58

13183 Pier St/Point Nepean Rd 07:59

13184 Dromana Shops (Stop 88) 07:59

13185 Kangerong Ave/Point Nepean Rd 08:00

13186 Williams St/Point Nepean Rd 08:00

40345 Nepean Hwy/Dromana Pde 08:01

40346 Mason Ave/Dromana Pde 08:02

40348 Don Bosco Camp/Dromana Pde 08:03

40350 Prescott Ave/Dromana Pde 08:03

40309 Link Dr/Dromana Pde 08:04

40311 Tonkin St/Dromana Pde 08:05

40353 Victoria St/Dromana Pde 08:06

38531 Valley Holiday Park/Marine Dr 08:07

38537 Yacht Club/Marine Dr 08:07

13195 Safety Beach (Stop 99)/Bruce Rd 08:09

13197 Potts Lane/Bruce Rd 08:10

23174 Bruce Rd/Nepean Hwy 08:17

13199 Forest Dr/Nepean Hwy 08:18

13200 The Briars Park/Nepean Hwy 08:21

13201 Helena St/Nepean Hwy 08:25

13202 Craigie Rd/Nepean Hwy 08:26

13203 Craigcare Nursing Home/Nepean Hwy 08:27

13205 Ruth Rd/Nepean Hwy 08:29

13206 Strachans Rd/Nepean Hwy 08:31

12734 Wills St/Nepean Hwy 08:32

22472 Wilsons Rd/Nepean Hwy 08:32

12323 Spray St/Nepean Hwy 08:33

12322 Tanti Ave/Nepean Hwy 08:34

13218 Beleura Park/Nepean Hwy 08:35

12315 Bungower Rd/Nepean Hwy 08:36

44565 Padua College - Mornington Campus 08:40

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Padua College - Mornington Campus
Route: 3979 | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Point Nepean Road, right Nepean Highway, left Dromana Parade, left Victoria Street, right Marine Drive, right Bruce 
Road, left Nepean Highway, right Oakbank Road to Padua College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 26 May 2023 



Padua College - Mornington Campus
Route: 2457 | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

21970 Strachans Rd & Nepean Hwy 08:25

Strachans Road & Fleming Stret	 08:27

12327 The Esplanade & Webb Street 08:29

Barkly Street (Barkley Dental Group) 08:31

13214 Main & Elizabeth Streets 08:33

12322 Nepean Highway & Tanti Avenue 08:35

44565 Padua Mornington 08:45

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Padua College - Mornington Campus
Route: 2457 | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

via Strachans Road, right Esplanade, right Barkly Street, right Barrett Lane, left Waterloo Place, left Cormwell Street, right 
Main Street, left Nepean Highway, right Oakbank Road to Padua College - Mornington.

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 26 May 2023 



Padua College - Mornington Campus
Route: 2453 | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

12603 Seaview Ave/Nepean Hwy 08:20

12305 Ruth Rd/Nepean Hwy 08:20

12739 Frances Dr/Dunns Rd 08:23

12741 Flora Rd/Dunns Rd 08:24

12742 Bentons Rd/Dunns Rd 08:26

12744 Ikara St/Dunns Rd 08:28

44565 Padua College - Mornington Campus 08:40

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Padua College - Mornington Campus
Route: 2453 | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Nepean Highway, left Craigie Road, left Dunns Road, left Mornington-Tyabb Road, right Nepean Highway, right 
Oakbank Road to Padua College - Mornington.

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 26 May 2023 



Padua College - Mornington Campus
Route: 3986 | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

21212 Frankston Station - Bay E/Young St 08:19

11257 Nepean Hwy/Playne St 08:21

11258 Fernery Lane/Nepean Hwy 08:24

11259 Grand View Gr/Nepean Hwy 08:25

11260 Plummer Ave/Nepean Hwy 08:26

11261 Grange Rd/Nepean Hwy 08:28

11262 Bembridge Ave/Nepean Hwy 08:29

12580 Ithaca Rd/Nepean Hwy 08:30

11264 Daveys Bay Rd/Old Mornington Rd 08:33

11265 Jacksons Rd/Old Mornington Rd 08:34

11266 Toorak College/Old Mornington Rd 08:36

11267 42 Old Mornington Rd 08:36

11268 Barton Dr/Old Mornington Rd 08:37

11269 Mt Eliza SC/Mt Eliza Way 08:38

11271 Coonara Ave/Mount Eliza Way 08:41

11272 Peninsula Grammar/Nepean Hwy 08:42

11273 Peninsula Grammar/Nepean Hwy 08:42

11274 Kunyung Rd/Nepean Hwy 08:43

11275 Volitans Ave/Nepean Hwy 08:44

11276 George Vowell Institute Blind 08:46

11277 Shotton Rd/Nepean Hwy 08:47

44565 Padua College - Mornington Campus 08:51

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Padua College - Mornington Campus
Route: 3986 | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Depart Frankston Station via Yount Street, right Playne Street, left Nepean Highway, right Old Mornington Road, right 
Mount Eliza Way, left Nepean Highway, left Oakbank Road to Padua College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 26 May 2023 



Padua College - Mornington Campus
Route: 3977 | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

44565 Padua College - Mornington Campus 15:25

13083 Kevin St/Point Nepean Rd 16:09

13085 Laura St/Point Nepean Rd 16:10

13086 Shirlow Ave/Point Nepean Rd 16:11

13088 Hygeia St/Point Nepean Rd 16:12

13092 Dundas St/Point Nepean Rd 16:13

13097 Flinders St/Point Nepean Rd 16:15

13098 Tyrone Ave/Point Nepean Rd 16:16

13099 Murray St/Point Nepean Rd 16:17

13103 Blairgowrie Shops (Stop 36) 16:18

13105 Blairgowrie Yacht Squadron 16:19

13107 Hughes Rd/Point Nepean Rd 16:21

40011 St Pauls Rd/Melbourne Rd 16:25

12652 Sorrento (Stop 18)/Ocean Beach Rd 16:26

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Padua College - Mornington Campus
Route: 3977 | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Depart Padua College via Oakbank Road, left Nepean Highway, right Mornington Peninsula Freeway, right Jetty Road, left 
Eastbourne Road, right Elizabeth Avenue, left Point Nepean Road, left St Pauls Road, right Melbourne Road, right Ocean 
Beach Road to Sorrento (Stop 18)

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 26 May 2023 



Padua College - Mornington Campus
Route: 3978 | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

44565 Padua College - Mornington Campus 15:25

11278 Oakbank Rd/Nepean Hwy 15:25

11279 Bunnings/Nepean Hwy 15:25

12592 Bungower Rd/Nepean Hwy 15:25

12593 Robertson Dr/Nepean Hwy 15:26

22177 Allison St/Nepean Hwy 15:27

11287 Spray St/Nepean Hwy 15:27

12602 Main (north) St/Nepean Hwy 15:28

22544 Moomba St/Nepean Hwy 15:28

12603 Seaview Ave/Nepean Hwy 15:28

12604 Alameda Ave/Nepean Hwy 15:28

12605 Strachans Rd/Nepean Hwy 15:28

12305 Ruth Rd/Nepean Hwy 15:29

12607 Green Island Ave/Nepean Hwy 15:30

12608 Craigcare Nursing Home/Nepean Hwy 15:30

12609 Craigie Rd/Nepean Hwy 15:31

12610 Helena St/Nepean Hwy 15:31

12611 The Briars Park/Nepean Hwy 15:33

12612 Forest Dr/Nepean Hwy 15:35

46465 Bruce Rd/Nepean Hwy 15:36

40345 Nepean Hwy/Dromana Pde 15:45

12625 Seacombe St/Point Nepean Rd 15:45

12626 Carrigg St/Point Nepean Rd 15:45

12627 Dromana Shops (Stop 88) 15:45

12628 Dromana Hub SC/Point Nepean Rd 15:45

12629 Heales St/Point Nepean Rd 15:46

12630 Visitor Information/Point Nepean Rd 15:47

23177 Dromana Foreshore Reserve 15:47

12633 McCrae Beach/Point Nepean Rd 15:48

12634 Penny Lane/Point Nepean Rd 15:49

12635 Coburn Ave/Point Nepean Rd 15:49

13061 Beverley Rd/Point Nepean Rd 15:53

13062 The Avenue/Point Nepean Rd 15:53

13063 Siesta Caravan Park/Point Nepean Rd 15:54

13064 Adams Ave/Point Nepean Rd 15:54

13066 Rosebud Village SC 15:55

13067 Eighth Ave/Point Nepean Rd 15:55

13068 Sixth Ave/Point Nepean Rd 15:55

13069 Third Ave/Point Nepean Rd 15:55

13070 First Ave/Point Nepean Rd 15:55

13072 Rosebud Plaza (Stop 68)/Pt Nepean Rd 15:56

13589 Opp 1493 Point Nepean Rd 15:57

13073 Rosebud Hospital/Point Nepean Rd 15:57

13074 Percival St/Point Nepean Rd 15:57

13075 Chatfield Ave/Point Nepean Rd 15:57

13076 Elizabeth Ave/Point Nepean Rd 15:58

13077 Rose St/Point Nepean Rd 15:58

13078 Violet St/Point Nepean Rd 15:58

13079 Tootgarook (Stop 60)/Pt Nepean Rd 15:59

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Padua College - Mornington Campus
Route: 3978 | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Depart Padua College via Oakbank Road, left Nepean Highway, right Mornington Peninsula Freeway, right Nepean 
Highway, left Point Nepean Road to Truemans

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 26 May 2023 



Padua College - Mornington Campus
Route: 3979 | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

44565 Padua College - Mornington Campus 15:25

11278 Oakbank Rd/Nepean Hwy 15:26

11279 Bunnings/Nepean Hwy 15:27

12592 Bungower Rd/Nepean Hwy 15:28

12593 Robertson Dr/Nepean Hwy 15:28

22177 Allison St/Nepean Hwy 15:29

11287 Spray St/Nepean Hwy 15:30

12602 Main (north) St/Nepean Hwy 15:31

12603 Seaview Ave/Nepean Hwy 15:31

12604 Alameda Ave/Nepean Hwy 15:32

12605 Strachans Rd/Nepean Hwy 15:33

12607 Green Island Ave/Nepean Hwy 15:35

12608 Craigcare Nursing Home/Nepean Hwy 15:35

12609 Craigie Rd/Nepean Hwy 15:36

12610 Helena St/Nepean Hwy 15:38

12611 The Briars Park/Nepean Hwy 15:40

12612 Forest Dr/Nepean Hwy 15:42

46465 Bruce Rd/Nepean Hwy 15:45

12614 85 Bruce Rd 15:50

12615 Milparinka St/Bruce Rd 15:51

12616 Safety Beach (Stop 99)/Bruce Rd 15:52

38366 Opp 171 Marine Dr 15:53

38367 Valley Holiday Park/Marine Dr 15:53

40354 Victoria St/Dromana Pde 15:54

40352 Tonkin St/Dromana Pde 15:55

40310 Pickings Rd/Dromana Pde 15:55

40351 Prescott Ave/Dromana Pde 15:56

40349 Don Bosco Camp/Dromana Pde 15:56

40347 Frank St/Dromana Pde 15:57

40345 Nepean Hwy/Dromana Pde 15:58

12625 Seacombe St/Point Nepean Rd 15:59

12626 Carrigg St/Point Nepean Rd 15:59

12627 Dromana Shops (Stop 88) 15:59

12628 Dromana Hub SC/Point Nepean Rd 15:59

12629 Heales St/Point Nepean Rd 15:59

12630 Visitor Information/Point Nepean Rd 15:59

23177 Dromana Foreshore Reserve 16:00

12633 McCrae Beach/Point Nepean Rd 16:01

12634 Penny Lane/Point Nepean Rd 16:02

12635 Coburn Ave/Point Nepean Rd 16:02

13061 Beverley Rd/Point Nepean Rd 16:02

13062 The Avenue/Point Nepean Rd 16:03

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Padua College - Mornington Campus
Route: 3979 | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Depart Padua College via Oakbank Road, left Nepean Highway, right Bruce Road, left Marine Dr, left Victoria Street, right 
Dromana Parade, right Nepean Highway to The Avenue

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 26 May 2023 



Padua College - Mornington Campus
Route: 2458 | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

44565 Surrey St/Main St 15:08

13209 York St/Main St 16:08

13211 Opp Barkly Street (Barkley Dental) 16:10

Webb Street/The Esplanade 16:11

11291 Strachans Road & Fleming Street 16:11

Strachans Road & Adelaide Street 16:12

21560 Strachans Road & Pender Avenue 16:12

12735 Nepean Highway & Wilsons Road 16:13

Nepean Highway & Spray Street 16:13

12323 Nepean Highway & Tanti Avenue 16:14

12322 Mornington Secondary College 16:14

16:15

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Padua College - Mornington Campus
Route: 2458 | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Depart Padua College via Oakbank Road, left Nepean Highway, right Main Street, left Cormwell Street, right Waterloo Place, 
left Barkly St, into Esplanade, left Strachans Road, left Neopean Highway to Mornington Secondary College.

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 26 May 2023 



Padua College - Mornington Campus
Route: 2463 | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

44565 Padua College - Mornington Campus 16:00

12305 Ruth Rd/Nepean Hwy 16:05

12739 Frances Dr/Dunns Rd 16:08

12741 Flora Rd/Dunns Rd 16:10

12742 Bentons Rd/Dunns Rd 16:12

12744 Ikara St/Dunns Rd 16:14

12746 Mornington-Tyabb Rd/Dunns Rd 16:15

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Padua College - Mornington Campus
Route: 2463 | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Depart Padua College via Oakbank Road, left Nepean Highway, left Craigie Road, left Dunns Road to Tyabb Road.

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 26 May 2023 



Padua College - Mornington Campus
Route: 1333 | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

12314 Oakbank Rd/Nepean Hwy 15:20

12313 Shotton Rd/Nepean Hwy 15:22

12312 George Vowell Institute Blind 15:25

11346 Volitans Ave/Nepean Hwy 15:28

11345 Kunyung Rd/Nepean Hwy 15:30

11344 Koetong Pde/Nepean Hwy 15:33

11343 Coonara Ave/Mount Eliza Way 15:34

11342 Wimborne Ave/Mount Eliza Way 15:38

11341 Mt Eliza SC/Mt Eliza Way 15:40

11340 Barton Dr/Old Mornington Rd 15:41

11339 45 Old Mornington Rd 15:41

11338 Toorak College/Old Mornington Rd 15:42

11337 Stephens Rd/Old Mornington Rd 15:43

11336 Daveys Bay Rd/Old Mornington Rd 15:44

13228 Ithaca Rd/Nepean Hwy 15:46

11334 Bembridge Ave/Nepean Hwy 15:47

11333 Grange Rd/Nepean Hwy 15:48

11332 Beachside Car Park/Nepean Hwy 15:49

11331 Grand View Gr/Nepean Hwy 15:50

11329 Frankston Pier/Nepean Hwy 15:52

11328 Nepean Hwy/Playne St 15:53

21210 Frankston Station - Bay H/Young St 15:55

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Padua College - Mornington Campus
Route: 1333 | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Depart Padua College via Oakbank Road, right Nepean Highway, left Mount Eliza Way, left Old Mornington Road, left 
Nepean Highway, right Playne Street, left Yount Street to Frankston Station

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 26 May 2023 



Padua College - Mornington Campus
Route: 1334 | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

12314 Oakbank Rd/Nepean Hwy 15:20

12313 Shotton Rd/Nepean Hwy 15:21

12312 George Vowell Institute Blind 15:22

11346 Volitans Ave/Nepean Hwy 15:23

11345 Kunyung Rd/Nepean Hwy 15:24

11344 Koetong Pde/Nepean Hwy 15:26

13228 Ithaca Rd/Nepean Hwy 15:33

11334 Bembridge Ave/Nepean Hwy 15:34

11333 Grange Rd/Nepean Hwy 15:35

11332 Beachside Car Park/Nepean Hwy 15:36

11331 Grand View Gr/Nepean Hwy 15:37

11330 Fernery Lane/Nepean Hwy 15:37

11329 Frankston Pier/Nepean Hwy 15:38

12395 Frankston Arts Centre/Davey St 15:40

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Padua College - Mornington Campus
Route: 1334 | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Nepean Highway, right Davey Street to Frankston Arts Centre/Davey St

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 26 May 2023 


